
 

 

 

 

 

 

04/07/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 27th JUNE TO 1st JULY 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

27/06/2011 

28/06/2011 

29/06/2011 

30/06/2011 

01/07/2011 

2,339 

974 

1,242 

1,294 

675 

70.1761 

69.9394 

71.4570 

72.6814 

74.0773 

164,141.90 

68,120.98 

88,749.59 

94,049.73 

50,002.18 

 6,524 71.2852 465,064.38 

_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

