



04/07/2011

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 27th JUNE TO 1st JULY 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares ⁽¹⁾	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
27/06/2011	2,339	70.1761	164,141.90
28/06/2011	974	69.9394	68,120.98
29/06/2011	1,242	71.4570	88,749.59
30/06/2011	1,294	72.6814	94,049.73
01/07/2011	675	74.0773	50,002.18
	6,524	71.2852	465,064.38

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used